Detailed Quantity Change:

K-2324-6 FYE '24 Urban Concrete 1
Change Order No. 2

CONTRACTOR: / ,LuwW LA L*"’[L

ENGINEER: I%N,_Qfm -ty

CITY ATTORNEY (é ﬁ\«’)&g,\_dl\ J (axﬁ(L\ (h

ACCEPTED BY:

(Mayor)

QUANTITY | QUANTITY COST COST
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY INCREASE DECREASE UNIT PRICE INCREASE DECREASE
3 Undercut C.Y. 300.00 246.82 $18.00 $4,442.76
4 Saw Cut Pavement Full Depth LF. 1000.00 16.50 $6.00 $99.00
5 Remove Curb & Gutter LF. 30.00 -30.00 $17.00 -$510.00
6 Remove Integral Curb W/Slab LF. 8500.00 -3662.50 $2.00 -$7,325.00
7 Remove Existing Pavement 5Y. 12816.00 151.28 $10.00 $1,512.80
8 Remove Asphalt Speed Table S.Y. 140.00 -140.00 $10.00 -$1,400.00
9 Type A ODOT Aggregate Base TON 230.00 378.24 $50.00 $18,912.00
10 3000 PSI Concrete for 6 Pavement SY. 12433.00 534.38 $56.00 $29,925.28
11 Z;:S::estl‘tngh-Ea rly Strength Concrete 6” S.Y. 1200.00 -1200.00 $65.00 -$78,000.00
12 Remave Sidewalk S.Y. 150.00 -61.71 $11.00 -$678.81
13 3000 PSI Concrete 4” Sidewalk SY. 90.00 -85.00 $50.00 -$4,250.00
14 3000 PS| Concrete Sidewalk Ramps syY. 60.00 39.85 $102.00 $4,064.70
15 Detectable Warning Surface S.F. 60.00 10.00 $31.00 $310.00
16 Clean Topsoil cy. 260.00 -242.00 $64.00 -$15,488.00
17 Slab Sod S.Y. 1000.00 -961.11 $16.00 -$15,377.76
18 Adjust Manhole Ring to Grade EA. 3.00 -1.00 $925.00 -$925.00
19 Adjust Water Valve EA, 3.00 5.00 $904.00 $4,520.00
20 Repair Existing Sprinkler Head EA 15.00 -15.00 $282.00 -$4,230.00
21 Repair Existing Sprinkler Line L.F. 15.00 -15.00 $111.00 -$1,665.00
22 6" Integral Curb LF. 8625.00 -3787.50 $3.00 -$11,362.50
23 Repair Inlet Bax and Adjust to Grade EA. 3.00 -1.00 $3,006.00 -$3,006.00
24 Replace Inlet Grate EA. 2.00 -2.00 $698.00 -$1,396.00
25 Replace Inlet Hood 2.00 -2.00 $644.00 -$1,288.00
26 Remove Existing Pavement, 8" SY 4217.00 150.81 §13.00 $1,960.53
27 3000 PS! Concrete for 8" Pavement SY. 4600.00 -188.99 $74.00 -513,985.26
TOTALS $65,747.07 [-5160,887.33
DIFFERENCE -$95,140.26

DATE: (¢t 22 ,702Y
1o/ %0/,2&{

paTe: 1124

DATE:

DATE:

Page 2 of 2



Signatory Notarization

" STATE OF Oklahoma , COUNTY OF _Oklahoma , 88:

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said 7 z/\»u(-"\‘*'- xS ir/kd/)‘éof the
Nash Construction Company , its President , to me known to be the

identical person(s) who executed the foregoing Change Order and acknowledged
to me that they executed the same as their free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and

purposes therein set forth.

WITNESS my hand and seal this 2, Z; day of 0‘3(006/ . 201‘/.

My Commission Expires: __| ( !OS’ j ZOU/ o

Notary Public: ‘ﬁ\ 9.4,) b (p/

e

&,:{
>
£

“A‘ iy
8 § %
G i
""hmm“

S
!
5




